
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4920 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

(608) 781-1819

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Contract 8871

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

brian@halversonflooring.com

Davina Jacobs

nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

davina.jacobs@construction.com

ConstructConnect

CTW Abbey Carpet & Floor

Halverson Carpet Center

Dodge Reports

BYCO, Inc

(608) 222-8869Naomi Kroth

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(502) 882-2808

Andres Lezama byco_inc@yahoo.com

(920) 348-5100

(608) 757-2006Brian Kammer

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Cody Reisdorf cody@ctwflooring.com (608) 222-5071

(262) 894-6995

Lawrence 
Pearson (608) 223-6618

8/20/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8871

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

401 S Wuthering Hills

Janesville, WI 53546

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Rachel Hughes rachel@halversonflooring.comRachel Hughes

(414) 225-1822

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

86
Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

(608) 757-2006

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

8/20/2020


